
901 N. Garden Ridge Blvd. Lewisville, TX 75077

Wed. March 11  Trip To Homestead Heritage Waco, Tx Leave @ 10:00AMTH

 Tues. March 24  Paint & Sip With Bailey @ 2:00PM - BTH

Fri. March 13  St. Patrick’s Party With 1 Of The Divine’s Performing @
4:00PM -GR

TH

Haven At Lewisville Staff

Driver, Event Coordinator | Danny Crist
Service Manager | Jose Vazquez

Housekeeper | Maria Vilche

17

Property Manager | TBA

Haven Directory
Hair Stylist / Nail Tech
Yadi : (214) - 277 - 9264

Masseuse : Barbara ( 214 ) - 606 - 2975
Leasing Office: ( 214 ) - 222 - 2563
Office Hours : Monday - Friday

9:00am - 6:00am
Saturday 10:00am - 5:00pm Sunday Closed

Happy Birthday To Everyone With A Birthday In March

Thur. March 19  Men’s Dinner @ Angelina’s Mexican Restaurant Leave @
4:00PM 

TH

Wed. March 18  Trip To WinCo Leave @ !0:00AMTH

Tues. March 10  Treasure Bingo With Rhonda @ 11:30AM - BTH

Thur. March 26  Ladies Dinner @ Angelina’s Mexican Resturant Leave @TH

4:00PM

Wed. March 4  Community Podiatry Foot Camp + Tips On Healthy Feet +TH

Food, Prizes, and Fun @ 12:00PM - B

   Fri. March 20  Happy Hour @ 4:00PM In The - BTH

Thur. March 12  Breakfest Donuts & Kolaches @ 9:30am - BTH

Welcome New Residents

Maintenance Tech | Rio  Brown

Kenna Rogers | Assistant Manager

Wed. March 25  DFW Car & Toy Museum Free Admission Leave @
10:00AM 

TH

Fri. March 27  Birthday Party With The Other Divine PerformingTH

@ 4:00PM - GR

Fri. March 18  Welcome New Residents @ 4:00PM - BTH

Mon. March 2  First Baptist Church Of Lewisville Choir @ 10:30AM - GR ND

Thur. March 5  Patti Shattil From Preferred Senior ResourcesTH

For Veterans Or Surviving Spouses @ 11:00AM - B



Healthy
Inquisitive

Playful Social

Centered
Mindful

Creative

2:00pm Resident Led
Worship Service Non-
Denominational - GR

WEDNESDAY

10:30am Blood Pressure Exam-B

Men’s Dinner @ Angelina’s 

Mexican Restaurant 

Leave @ 4:00pm

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

2:45pm Mobility Training - GR

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

2:45pm Mobility Training - GR

2:45pm Mobility Training - GR

THURSDAY

Life.

12

19

26

5

18

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

2:00pm Resident Led
Worship Service Non-
Denominational - GR

2:00pm Resident Led
Worship Service Non-
Denominational - GR

2:00pm Resident Led
Worship Service Non-
Denominational - GR

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

2:15pm Balance & Strength - GR

3:30pm Bean Bag Baseball - GR  

5:00pm Mexican Train - B

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

10:00am Catholic Service - ER

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

10:00am Catholic Service - ER

5:00pm Mexican Train - B

2:00pm Resident Led Bible
Study - ER

2:00pm Racing With
Rhonda - GR

2:15pm Balance & Strength - GR

FRIDAYTUESDAYMONDAY SATURDAYSUNDAY

CLOSED

OFFICE HOURS 9:00 am - 6:00 pmMonday - Friday
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sunday

LOCATION
KEY

A...
FC = Fitness Center

P = Pool
B = Bistro

ER = Entertainment Room

CY = Courtyard OS = Offsite Event
GR = Grand Room
CR = Craft Room

7

14

3:30pm Bean Bag Baseball - GR  

6

9 10 11

2:15pm Balance & Strength - GR 

3:30pm Bean Bag Baseball - GR

5:00pm Mexican Train - B

13

15 16 17 20 21

22 23 24 25 27 28

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

29 30

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

9:30 am Grocery Store - OS

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

4:00pm Meet & Mingle - B

5:00pm Mexican Train - B

3:30pm Bean Bag Baseball - GR

2:15pm Balance & Strength - GR

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

1 2 3

10:00am Catholic Service - ER

4:00pm Meet & Mingle - B

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

4:00pm Meet & Mingle - B

10:00am Catholic Service - ER

   Trip To WinCo
Leave @ 10:00am

4:00pm Meet & Mingle B

2:00pm Resident Led Bible 
Study-ER

2:00pm Resident Led Bible
Study - ER

Saturday

Happy Hour @ 4:00pm

In The - B

Paint & Sip With

Bailey @ 2:00pm - B

2:45pm Mobility Training - GR

10:30am Blood Pressure Exam  B

4

St Patrick’s Party With 1 of  the

Divine’s Performing @ 4:00pm

- GR

Trip To Homestead Heritage

Waco, TX Leave @ 10:00am

Birthday Party The Other

Divine Performing @ 4:00pm

- GR

Treasure Bingo With

Rhonda @ 11:30am - B

8

31

9:30am Grocery Store - OS

Breakfast  Donuts & Kolaches

@ 9:30am - B

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

2:00pm Resident Led Bible
Study - ER

2:00pm Resident Led
Worship Service Non-
Denominational - GR

Bus Not Available 

9:30am Grocery Store -OS

2:15am Balance & Strenght - GR

3:30pm Bean Bag Baseball - GR

5:30pm Mexican Train - B

10:00am Catholic Service - ER

4:00pm Meet & Mingle - B

5:30pm Bingo Night - B

First Baptist Church

Of Lewisville Choir

@ 10:30 In The - GR

Ladies Dinner @ Angelina’s

Mexican Restaurant

Leave @ 4:00pm

DFW Car & Toy Museum

Free Admission Leave @

10:00am

Welcome New Residents

@ 4:00PM In The - B

Community Podiatry

Foot Camp + Tips On Healthy

Feet + Food, Prizes, And Fun

@ 12:00pm - B

 Patti Shattil

From Preferred Senior 

Resources For Veterans

Or Surviving Spouses @

11:00am - B


